

Department of Good Governance and Information Technology, Government of Punjab

Ref. No. PSeGS/Tirth-Yatra/2025/1

Corrigendum No.1

Tender for Software Development for the Mukhya Mantri Tirth Yatra Scheme

Sr.No.	Reference (Clause No.)	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	1	PSeGS (Punjab State e-Governance Society) on behalf of Punjab Tirth Yatra Samiti invites online bids for the appointment of Service Provider for Software Development for the Mukhya Mantri Tirth Yatra Scheme. Closing date and time is 13-10-2025 at 03.00 PM	PSeGS (Punjab State e-Governance Society) on behalf of Punjab Tirth Yatra Samiti invites online bids for the appointment of Service Provider for Software Development for the Mukhya Mantri Tirth Yatra Scheme. Closing date and time is 23-10-2025 at 03.00 PM
2	2 SN 5	Last Date and Time for submission of bids: 13-10-2025 up to 15:00 Hrs	Last Date and Time for submission of bids: 23-10-2025 up to 15:00 Hrs
3	2 SN 6	Date and time of opening of pre-qualification bids: 14-10-2025 at 11:00 hrs	Date and time of opening of pre-qualification bids: 24-10-2025 at 11:00 hrs